10

11

12

13

®uHanbHbIN PeiATUHT TypHUpa Pro Anglers League 2013

LWa6anuH - EBTncoB

Ko3sbipeB - Enncees

Mutepuos - }KuBuH

Mepagegaes - B. Kucenes

Bonukos - BonykoBa

KoxesHuKos - LLiInnos

By3ano - Fannukuni

3aHKUH - BepeHbKO

benses - KysbMmuH

ObAavyeHKo - babakos

KapemynauH - YeptKoB

Banuynnos - AHUCMMOB

Ycos - Bopobbes

PRO ANGLERS LEAGUE

840

711

690

637

620

609

605

602

592

591

566

561

557


https://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2013/shabalin-evtisov/
https://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2013/kozyrev-eliseev/
https://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2013/pitertsov-zhivin/
https://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2013/medvedev-kiselev/
https://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2013/volchkov-volchkova/
https://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2013/kozhevnikov-shipov/
https://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2013/buzalo-galitskiy/
https://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2013/zankin-verenko/
https://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2013/belyaev-kuzmin/
https://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2013/dyachenko-babakov/
https://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2013/karemulin-chertkov/
https://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2013/valiullov-anisimov/
https://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2013/usov-vorobev/

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

YymauyeHKo - CBEHTULIKU

PycaeB - YanablWKUH

Aynopes - Paatow

BapbiHUH - Tpy6HUKOB

JleHeB - UBnes

KouyaHoB - Kawumpckui

Fopesanos - Ocunos

[Aertapes - LUynbnuH

KyaunHos - XXaaHosB

Kapanynos - KysHeuoB

BopouunuH - FTnebckuii

CyxoB - DomuHbIxX

FfoHuyapoB - Konuos

3apunos - [aliHyN0B

PowwmH - A. Kucenes

bopuceHKo - Xononos

551

542

529

510

507

498

468

458

433

432

427

284

279

278

269

259


https://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2013/chumachenko-sventitskiy/
https://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2013/rusyaev-chaldyshkin/
https://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2013/dudorev-radyush/
https://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2013/barynin-trubnikov/
https://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2013/lenev-ivlev/
https://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2013/kochanov-kashirskiy/
https://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2013/gorevalov-osipov/
https://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2013/degtyarev-shulpin/
https://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2013/kudinov-zhdanov/
https://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2013/karalupov-kuznetsov/
https://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2013/vorochilin-glebskiy/
https://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2013/sukhov-fominykh/
https://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2013/goncharov-koptsov/
https://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2013/zaripov-gaynulov/
https://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2013/roshchin-a-kiselev/
https://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2013/borisenko-kholodov/
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https://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2013/chuykov-pomortsev/

